SERIES TSO, TSK
TEMPSWITCH® Thermostats
1.11.2
FEATURES
• UL® 873, File #E181193, for applications
requiring limit control
• 304 stainless steel shell resists corrosion
• Positive closure electrical contacts provide

Temperature ranges up to 600°F and various mounting configurations are available. Contact your Fenwal representative and request sales
brochure 1.10 for specifications.
HOW TO ORDER
T  S  X  J  X  X  X  A
O = Normally Closed
K = Normally Open
P01 = Plain
B01 = Locating Pin
H01 = Hex Head Brass
H02 = Hex Head, Stainless Steel
C01 = Coupling Head, Brass
C02 = Coupling Head, Stainless Steel
R01 = Right Angle, Stainless Steel Cable
TO ORDER YOUR TEMPSWITCH®
THERMOSTAT, SPECIFY:
• Catalog number
• Factory-calibrated set point, if required
• Lead length beyond the standard 10 inches, if required
• Quantity
www.fenwalcontrols.com 1-800-FENWAL-1 TEMPSWITCH®, Probe Type Thermostat                  Page 2
400 MAIN STREET, ASHLAND, MA 01721
TEL: (508) 881-2000 FAX: (508) 881-7619
© 2004 Kidde-Fenwal     Printed in U.S.A.     TAG
These instructions do not purport to cover all the details or variations in the equipment
described, nor do they provide for every possible contingency to be met in connection with
installation, operation and maintenance. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Should further information be desired or should particular problems arise which are not covered
sufficiently for the purchaser’s purposes, the matter should be referred to KIDDE-FENWAL,
Inc., Ashland, Massachusetts.
P/N 1.11.2 5/27/04
®
TO MAKE A MODIFICATION SPECIFY:
• 01-990010-XXX SPECIAL MARKING (MOD 1)
• 01-990029-XXX EXTENDED LEADWIRES (MOD 2)